Applications
• Avionics Panels
• Display Systems
• Portable Equipment
• Flight Deck Instrumentation
• Medical Instrumentation
• Entertainment Equipment
• High Reliability Controllers

    Rings, etc.)
7. Determine Part Number From
    Ordering Guide (Below)
8. Contact Factory with Questions
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice 11/05
Typical Integrated Flex Circuit Connector
Note: For Absolute Minimum
Depth, Rear Cover Can Be
Eliminated, As Shown. Rear
Cover Adds 0.035” to PPD
57DSUS0807
       ORDERING GUIDE
             57X - XX X - X X X - X XX X
571= 0.125” Dia Shaft, Stainless Steel Bushing
572= 0.25”   Dia Shaft, Stainless Steel Bushing
573= 0.125” Dia Shaft, Aluminum Bushing
574= 0.25”   Dia Shaft, Aluminum Bushing
575= 0.125” Dia Shaft, Composite Bushing
576= 0.25”   Dia Shaft, Composite Bushing
INDEXING ANGLE (15°, 30°, 36°, 45°)
NUMBER OF DECKS (4 Decks Max)
POLES PER DECK (2 Max)
OUTPUT CODE
 (1=Direct, 2=Binary, 3=Custom, 4=Mixed)
TERMINAL STYLE (1=Solder Tabs, 2= Header Pins,
MIL SPEC (M*=Full MIL-DTL-3786 Com-
pliant, X=Non-Mil) All units, M or
X, Have Shaft & Panel Seal.
STOPS (00=No Stops, XX=Identify First &
Last Stop Locations, A=10, B=11, C=12,
etc., 1 Stop Only =01)
 Example 3A=Stops in Positions 3 & 10,
Active Positions 3 thru 10 inclusive
 Example 15= Stops in Positions 1 & 5,
Active Positions 1 thru 5 inclusive.
CONTACT STYLE (N=Non-Shorting,
S=Shorting)
§ Customer To Specify Requirements By Notes  or Drawing